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Cerca
N. / Data 
Protocollo

Attività negoziale / CIG
Aggiudicatario - 
C.F./P.IVA

Allegato
Importo 
Euro

1904
29/04/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA 
BOARIO - SERVIZIO 
PULLMAN
Z1B0EF9A8A

POZZOLI SRL | 
03403220985

440.95

1903
29/04/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA - 
SERVIZIO PULLMAN
Z570EF9A0B

POZZOLI SRL | 
03403220985

440.00

1903
29/04/2014

MATERIALE 
INFORMATICO 
ZF50EF9882

OFFICE DEPOT 
ITALIA S.R.L. | 
03675290286

511.20

1755
29/04/2014

MATERIALE IGIENICO 
SANITARIO
ZE10EF836E

ASTRA SERVICE DI 
GIUSEPPE CARATI & 
C. S.A.S. | 
00852830967

689.77

2272
24/04/2014

STAMPATI
ZAD0EED3A3

CASA EDITRICE 
ROBERTO 
SPAGGIARI SPA | 
00150470342

77.65

2174
16/04/2014

GESTIONE PRIVACY E 
SCUOLA TRASPARENTE
Z1C0ED7BA1

EASYTEAM.ORG SRL 
| 07331470968

800.00

1721
15/04/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA - 
VALLE D'A0STA -
ZA70ED1DB6

BALAJO' BY NOVA 
VIAGGI E VACANZE 
S.R.L. | 00828550962

1066.00

1684
15/04/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA - 
MUSEO EGIZIO - MILANO-
Z380ED1D35

POZZOLI SRL | 
03403220985

550.00
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N. / Data 
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Attività negoziale / CIG
Aggiudicatario - 
C.F./P.IVA

Allegato
Importo 
Euro

1722
15/04/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA - 
BOARIO TERME -
Z200ED1C9F

POZZOLI SRL | 
03403220985

881.82

1683
15/04/2014

NOLEGGIO MEZZI DI 
TRASPORTO - SERVIZIO 
DIDATTICO
ZDB0ED1C0A

POZZOLI SRL | 
03403220985

800.00

1707
14/04/2014

MATERIALE TECNICO 
SPECIALISTICO
ZC30ECE973

CENTRO TECNICO 
UFFICIO TOFANI G. | 
06416940960

200.00

1723
14/04/2014

MANUTENZIONE 
HARDWARE
ZF50ECE933

INTERSCREEN S.A.S. 
DI M. MAESTRINI & 
C. | 09602220155

1155.00

1639
09/04/2014

MATERIALE IGIENICO 
SANITARIO
ZF20EBCA18

B.E.C.A.M. S.A.S. | 
04754910158

671.99

1492
09/04/2014

PRESTAZIONE 
DIDATTICA - 
APPROFONDIMENTO 
LINGUA INGLESE
Z920EBC9B6

L'EUROPA IN 
LOMBARDIA S.N.C. | 
07913400961

2094.75

1485
02/04/2014

NOLEGGIO MACCHINARI - 
FOTOCOPIATRICE
Z510E99808

2C CHIAPPINI SNC DI 
CONSADORI G.& 
CEPPI W. | 
00909850968

429.88

2026
02/04/2014

BACKUP DOMINIO
Z1F0E9879D

ARUBA SPA | 
01573850516

17.00

1439
01/04/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA
Z2F0E93B87

EDUCO S.C.A.R.L. | 
04233930652

1640.00

1350
31/03/2014

CANCELLERIA
Z380E914C6

OFFICE DEPOT 
ITALIA SRL | 
03675290286

207.91

1418
31/03/2014

MANUTENZIONE 
HARDWARE
Z340E914AD

ASSINFONET SRL | 
13286770154

35.00

1312
31/03/2014

MANUTENZIONE 
MACCHINARI
ZD00E91490

TAGLIABUE E PORTA 
SNC | 00760320960

280.00

1418
31/03/2014

MATERIALE TECNICO 
SPECIALISTICO
ZDE0E9146A

CENTRO TECNICO 
UFFICIO TOFANI G. | 
06416940960

325.00
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N. / Data 
Protocollo

Attività negoziale / CIG
Aggiudicatario - 
C.F./P.IVA

Allegato
Importo 
Euro

1608
31/03/2014

MATERIALE IGIENICO-
SANITARIO
Z100E8ED8F

ASTRA SERVICE DI 
GIUSEPPE CARATI & 
C.SAS | 00852830967

884.02

1345
28/03/2014

USCITA DIDATTICA - 
SERVIZIO PULLMAN
Z140E8AAFC

POZZOLI SRL | 
03403220985

794.00

954
27/03/2014

NOLEGGIO 
FOTOCOPIATRICE
Z850E84CEC

PC@COPY 
SOLUTION SNC | 
03941010963

221.90

953
27/03/2014

MATERIALE TECNICO 
SPECIALISTICO
Z5C0E84CA8

2C CHIAPPINI SNC DI 
CONSADORI G:& 
CEPPI W. | 
00909850968

203.00

1121
27/03/2014

SPESE POSTALI
ZE90E84C6C

POSTE ITALIANE 
SPA | 01114601006

145.83

610
27/03/2014

HARDWARE
ZBD0E84963

INTERSCREEN SAS 
DI M. MAESTRINI & 
C. | 09602220155

1590.00

1061
27/03/2014

HARDWARE
Z7E0E84913

INTERSCREEN SAS 
DI M. MAESTRINI & 
C. | 09602220155

1590.00

1169
27/03/2014

HARDWARE
Z960E848AE

INTERSCREEN SAS 
DI M. MAESTRINI & 
C. | 09602220155

640.00

1244
27/03/2014

MATERIALE TECNICO 
SPECIALISTICO
Z150E8483A

OFFICE DEPOT 
ITALIA SRL | 
03675290286

160.96
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